
������ �����

Digital/Print Flyer
Social Media Template
Logo Package

Business Card (Front  Only)

(Front & Back)

(Front & Back)

(Front & Back)

(Full)

(Front  Only)

(Website,  Social  Media)

Business Card
Banner/Billboard
Retractable Banner
Banner
Door Hanger  
Poster
T-Shirt
T-Shirt
Letterhead
Envelope
Book Cover
Album Cover
CD
CD
Ticket Design

Jacket & Label
Label

Typeface/Text
Text Illustration+

$100+
$75

$275+
$425+
$60
$80
$300+
$125

$125
$175+
$100
$150
$65
$65
$300
$200+
$325+
$80+
$75

$75

Prices may vary per project. Prices listed are design-only
prices. Please inform if printing is needed. 

1 Hour
30 Minutes

$200

1 Hour $200

$150

30 Minutes $75

IN-PERSON BRANDING CONSULTATION:

PHONE/VIRTUAL BRADING
CONSULTATION:

All consultations with Rasheda De’Loach must be scheduled
at least one week in advance.
In-person consultations with Rasheda De’Loach are held at
the Downtown Baton Rouge location, located at 260 3rd St.,
Baton Rouge, LA 70801.

PLEASE NOTE:
A non-negotiable deposit in an amount equal to at
least 50 %  of the total cost of project is required prior
to the start of any work and to secure a project slot. PROJECTS
$250 AND UNDER MUST BE PAID IN FULL UPFRONT.

Project dates are scheduled. Early inquiries are strongly
advised. A guaranteed ETA is provided and design(s) will
be sent on or by the scheduled date.

All designs include 1 version and up to 2 revision rounds
at no extra cost. Additional revision rounds and design 
options are available starting at $60.

A rush fee of $75 is applicable for projects needing to
be rushed or ones that require immediate attention.

High-Resolution images will be sent in one or more of the
following f
receipt of final payment: AI, EPS, JPEG, PDF, PNG, and PSD.
                     ile types upon the completion of project after
 


