## RASHEDA DE'LOACH

DESIGN	PRICE
Digital/Print Flyer	\$100+
Social Media Template	<b>\$75</b>
Logo Package	
Typeface/Text	\$275+ \$425+
Text + Illustration	
Business Card (Front Only)	\$60
Business Card (Front & Back)	\$80
Banner/Billboard	\$300+
Retractable Banner	\$125
Banner (Website, Social Media)	\$75
Door Hanger (Front & Back)	\$125
Poster	\$175+
T-Shirt (Front Only)	\$100
T-Shirt (Front & Back)	\$150
Letterhead	\$65
Envelope	\$65
Book Cover (Full)	\$300
Album Cover	\$200+
CD Jacket & Label	\$325+
CD Label	\$80+
Ticket Design	\$75
nicket Design	ΨIJ

Prices may vary per project. Prices listed are design-only prices. Please inform if printing is needed.

- Project dates are scheduled. Early inquiries are strongly advised. A guaranteed ETA is provided and design(s) will be sent on or by the scheduled date.
- All designs include 1 version and up to 2 revision rounds at no extra cost. Additional revision rounds and design options are available starting at \$60.
- A rush fee of \$75 is applicable for projects needing to be rushed or ones that require immediate attention.
- High-Resolution images will be sent in one or more of the following file types upon the completion of project after receipt of final payment: AI, EPS, JPEG, PDF, PNG, and PSD.

## **IN-PERSON BRANDING CONSULTATION:**

1 Hour \$20030 Minutes \$150

## PHONE/VIRTUAL BRADING CONSULTATION:

1 Hour \$20030 Minutes \$75

- All consultations with Rasheda De'Loach must be scheduled at least one week in advance.
- In-person consultations with Rasheda De'Loach are held at the Downtown Baton Rouge location, located at 260 3rd St., Baton Rouge, LA 70801.

## **PLEASE NOTE:**

 A non-negotiable deposit in an amount equal to at least 50 % of the total cost of project is required prior to the start of any work and to secure a project slot. PROJECTS \$250 AND UNDER MUST BE PAID IN FULL UPFRONT.

